www.datatranslation.com              US/Canada (800) 525-8528              Europe/Asia +49 (0) 7142-9531–0
Precision Measurement Instrument
VOLTpoint
Precision Voltage Measurement
Instruments: Ideal for Li-ion Cells
VOLTpoint™ is a family of precision instruments designed for
measuring a wide range of voltage inputs; ideally suited for
cell-by-cell battery testing where sources range from millivolts

For more information about VOLTpoint, please visit:
Ordering Examples:
DT9873–48
VOLTpoint USB instrument with 48
input channels
DT8873–08
VOLTpoint Ethernet instrument
with 8 input channels
DTX873–XX
8 = Ethernet
9 = USB
08 = 8 Channels
24 = 24 Channels
48 = Channels
For additional channel configurations, please call 1-800-525-8528 or
email sales@datatranslation.com to discuss your requirements.